
1 西  村  由  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 7 32.24 16.40 15.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -3 -5 -3 -4

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.632 1 1 1 2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.380 0 -1 -1 1

5 2F!+2T< ! 3.12 X -0.60 2.52-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 0 1 1 2

16.82 16.40

Composition 1.33 4.003.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.083.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.833.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.50

15.84

2 津  谷  奈々葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アズライト浜松FSC 4 26.23 11.93 14.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.770 -1 -1 -2 1

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 -1 0 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 2

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 -1 0 -1 2

12.61 11.93

Composition 1.33 3.583.25 3.50 4.00 3.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 3.673.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.503.00 3.25 4.00 3.25 4.25

14.30
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3 野  末  琴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松FSC 5 25.78 11.25 14.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!q+2T< ! 3.14 -1.05 2.09-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 2

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.070 -1 -2 -4 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 0 2

6 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.27 1.23-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -1 -1 -1 1

13.54 11.25

Composition 1.33 3.673.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 3.752.75 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.502.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.25

14.53

4 岡  本  知  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 1 24.47 10.73 14.74 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+COMBO F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.38 1.52-3 -1 -2 -4 0

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 -1 -1 0

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 -1 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

12.77 10.73

Composition 1.33 3.582.50 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.752.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 3.752.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

14.74

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権クラス女子Ⅱ

第４６回岐阜県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

２０２３年１月９日

アクアリーナ豊橋 (愛知県豊橋市)
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/01/09 23:01 Page 2



5 鈴  木  心乃香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 2 24.02 10.95 14.07 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 -1 0

2 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

6 1Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.13 2.011 -1 0 1 1

11.58 10.95

Composition 1.33 3.333.00 3.75 3.00 3.75 3.25

Presentation 1.33 3.672.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.582.75 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.75

14.07

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 渡  辺  真生子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 3 21.90 9.36 12.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2Tq q 3.40 -0.98 2.42-5 -4 -5 -5 -3

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.06 1.58-3 -4 -5 -4 -4

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 -1 0 2

4 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

5 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -2 2

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-2 -1 -3 -1 0

12.40 9.36

Composition 1.33 3.082.50 3.50 2.50 3.50 3.25

Presentation 1.33 3.172.50 3.50 2.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.172.75 3.75 2.75 3.50 3.25

12.54
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7 工  藤  心  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 6 21.34 8.61 14.73 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -4

3 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 0 0 1 2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 0 1 1 2

5 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2Lz<+COMBO < F 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

10.01 8.61

Composition 1.33 3.673.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

Presentation 1.33 3.833.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.583.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.00

14.73

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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